
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00475

06/29/2
021

123-NWD Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN 
COLOR

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00475

06/29/2
021

2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN 
COLOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN 
COLOR

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00278

06/29/2
021

ADAMS, IVAN 
MITCHELL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADAMS, IVAN MITCHELL

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR 
CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00324

06/29/2
021

ANDERSON, IRENE Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ANDERSON, IRENE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00324

06/29/2
021

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ANDERSON, IRENE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00325

06/29/2
021

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
VOSS, SHYANN NICOLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00326

06/29/2
021

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BURTNER, KAYCEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00282

06/29/2
021

AVEY, TIMOTHY 
LUKE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AVEY, TIMOTHY LUKE

LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00475

06/29/2
021

BRIAN T. HERMANSON Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN 
COLOR

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00326

06/29/2
021

BURTNER, KAYCEE Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BURTNER, KAYCEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00277

06/29/2
021

COLLYAR, KALI 
DOLORES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLLYAR, KALI DOLORES

LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE 
FROM RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00076

06/29/2
021

COX, CHARLES Defendant
LEPORE, GINA vs. COX, 
CHARLES

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00475

06/29/2
021

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN 
COLOR

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00475

06/29/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN 
COLOR

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00279

06/29/2
021

HILL, TIMOTHY 
JEROME Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HILL, TIMOTHY JEROME

LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY 
(MIS)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00345

06/29/2
021

JOHNSON, ANDREW 
PATRICK Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JOHNSON, ANDREW 
PATRICK

RAPE 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00348

06/29/2
021

JONES, TOMMY 
GUY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, TOMMY GUY

CONSPIRACY AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00475

06/29/2
021

KANSAS LICENSE 
NUMBER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. 2010 JAGUAR, 
BLACK IN COLOR

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00347

06/29/2
021

KROPP, CHARITY 
MELANE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KROPP, CHARITY 
MELANE

KNOWINGLY RECEIVE/CONCEAL 
STOLEN PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00076

06/29/2
021

LEPORE, GINA Plaintiff
LEPORE, GINA vs. COX, 
CHARLES

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00349

06/29/2
021

LONG, CHELSEA 
LANE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LONG, CHELSEA 
LANE

IDENTITY THEFT-UNLAWFUL 
USE OF PERSONAL IDENTYIFING 
INFO (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00283

06/29/2
021

MEANS, KAPRINA 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MEANS, KAPRINA 
LYNN

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00280

06/29/2
021

PETTY, DARIN LEE Defendant OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PETTY, DARIN LEE

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000 (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00104

06/29/2
021

RIALS, BILLY JOE Defendant
RIALS, JAMISON LEE vs.
RIALS, BILLY JOE JR

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00104

06/29/2
021

RIALS, JAMISON LEE Plaintiff
RIALS, JAMISON LEE vs.
RIALS, BILLY JOE JR

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00281

06/29/2
021

SHARP, GLORIA 
ECELSIS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHARP, GLORIA 
ECELSIS

UTTERING FORGED 
INSTRUMENT (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00346

06/29/2
021

SMITH, ASHLEY 
NICOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SMITH, ASHLEY 
NICOLE

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00475

06/29/2
021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. 2010 JAGUAR, 
BLACK IN COLOR

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00475

06/29/2
021

VIN 
#SAJWA0GB4ALR57179 Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. 2010 JAGUAR, 
BLACK IN COLOR

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00325

06/29/2
021

VOSS, SHYANN NICOLE Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
VOSS, SHYANN NICOLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Newkirk)
MC-2021-
00027

06/29/2021
WOLFE, MISTY 
D Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF WOLFE, 
MISTY D

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS
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