Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00475	06/29/2 021	123-NWD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN COLOR	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00475	06/29/2 021	2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN COLOR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN COLOR	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00278	06/29/2 021	ADAMS, IVAN MITCHELL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADAMS, IVAN MITCHELL	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00324	06/29/2 021	ANDERSON, IRENE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, IRENE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00324	06/29/2 021	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, IRENE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00325	06/29/2 021	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. VOSS, SHYANN NICOLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00326	06/29/2 021	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BURTNER, KAYCEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00282	06/29/2 021	AVEY, TIMOTHY LUKE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AVEY, TIMOTHY LUKE	LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00475	06/29/2 021	BRIAN T. HERMANSON Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN COLOR	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00326	06/29/2 021	BURTNER, KAYCEE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BURTNER, KAYCEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00277	06/29/2 021	COLLYAR, KALI DOLORES Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLLYAR, KALI DOLORES	LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE FROM RETAILER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00076	06/29/2 021	COX, CHARLES Defendant	LEPORE, GINA vs. COX, CHARLES	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00475	06/29/2 021	DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN COLOR	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00475	06/29/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN COLOR	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00279	06/29/2 021	HILL, TIMOTHY JEROME Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HILL, TIMOTHY JEROME	LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00345	06/29/2 021	JOHNSON, ANDREW PATRICK Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON, ANDREW PATRICK	RAPE 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00348	06/29/2 021	JONES, TOMMY GUY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, TOMMY GUY	CONSPIRACY AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00475	06/29/2 021	KANSAS LICENSE NUMBER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN COLOR	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00347	06/29/2 021	KROPP, CHARITY MELANE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KROPP, CHARITY MELANE	KNOWINGLY RECEIVE/CONCEAL STOLEN PROPERTY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00076	06/29/2 021	LEPORE, GINA Plaintiff	LEPORE, GINA vs. COX, CHARLES	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00349	06/29/2 021	LONG, CHELSEA LANE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONG, CHELSEA LANE	IDENTITY THEFT-UNLAWFUL USE OF PERSONAL IDENTYIFING INFO (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00283	06/29/2 021	MEANS, KAPRINA LYNN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MEANS, KAPRINA LYNN	PETIT LARCENY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00280	06/29/2 021	PETTY, DARIN LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PETTY, DARIN LEE	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY UNDER \$1000 (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00104	06/29/2 021	RIALS, BILLY JOE Defendant	RIALS, JAMISON LEE vs. RIALS, BILLY JOE JR	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00104	06/29/2 021	RIALS, JAMISON LEE Plaintiff	RIALS, JAMISON LEE vs. RIALS, BILLY JOE JR	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00281	06/29/2 021	SHARP, GLORIA ECELSIS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHARP, GLORIA ECELSIS	UTTERING FORGED INSTRUMENT (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00346	06/29/2 021	SMITH, ASHLEY NICOLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, ASHLEY NICOLE	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00475	06/29/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN COLOR	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00475	06/29/2 021	VIN #SAJWA0GB4ALR57179 <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 2010 JAGUAR, BLACK IN COLOR	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00325	06/29/2 021	VOSS, SHYANN NICOLE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. VOSS, SHYANN NICOLE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	<b>Case Number</b>	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00027	06/29/2021	WOLFE, MISTY D Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF WOLFE, MISTY D	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS